
SCHEDULE - ICE HOLES
fall 2025 / SUNDAY TIER 4B (C)

Sep. 22, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Aug 21, 25 3 ICE HOLES 4 FRESH MEAT 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Aug 24, 25 1 M CITY REAPERS 7 ICE HOLES 5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Sep 07, 25 4 ICE HOLES 5 VIPERZ 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Sep 14, 25 3 DURHAM
DAGGERS

2 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Sep 21, 25 3 TORONTO HEAT 2 ICE HOLES 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Sep 28, 25 - ICE HOLES - M CITY REAPERS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Oct 02, 25 - ICE HOLES - DURHAM
DAGGERS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Oct 05, 25 - VIPERZ - ICE HOLES 5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Oct 19, 25 - FRESH MEAT - ICE HOLES 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Oct 26, 25 - ICE HOLES - TORONTO HEAT 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock


